
BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

TROL

Emmanuel VAN HULLEBUS
TROL
Strecke : MM
Länge : 2980m
Zeit : 0:29:44 (9'59"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Dagmar KORSTJENS 0:24:41
2. Wim VAN BIESEN 0:25:50
2. Wendy ROELANDT 0:25:50

1. 114 00:03:20 114m 29'14"/km
2. 110 00:03:27 00:06:47 222m 15'32"/km
3. 104 00:01:24 00:08:11 107m 13'05"/km
4. 101 00:00:54 00:09:05 51m 17'39"/km
5. 102 00:00:33 00:09:38 72m 7'38"/km
6. 108 00:00:58 00:10:36 103m 9'23"/km
7. 121 00:03:57 00:14:33 277m 14'16"/km
8. 119 00:02:52 00:17:25 319m 8'59"/km
9. 118 00:01:00 00:18:25 93m 10'45"/km

10. 91 00:02:45 00:21:10 143m 19'14"/km
11. 93 00:01:37 00:22:47 117m 13'49"/km
12. 95 00:01:34 00:24:21 143m 10'57"/km
13. 97 00:02:24 00:26:45 170m 14'07"/km
14. 96 00:00:31 00:27:16 35m 14'46"/km
15. 99 00:01:44 00:29:00 107m 16'12"/km
16. 100 00:00:21 00:29:21 36m 9'43"/km
17. 999 00:00:23 00:29:44 64m 5'59"/km
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